Highfield Primary School

Questionnaire for parents and carers — October 2013

Please read the following statements and tick the answer which best fits what you think
about the school. Please only tick one box per statement. If you cannot answer leave it

blank.

(Please tick) Strongly | Agree Disagree Strongly
agree disagree

1 My child feels safe at this school. | 70% 30% 0% 0%

2 My child is making good 56% 44% 0% 0%
progress at this school.

3 This school meets my child’s 50% 49% 1% 0%
particular needs.

4 This school ensures my child is 57% 42% 1% 0%
well looked after.

5 My child is taught well at this 64% 36% 0% 0%
school.

6 This school helps my child to 62% 38% 0% 0%
develop skills in communication,
reading, writing and
mathematics.

7 There is a good standard of 49% 49% 2% 0%
behaviour at this school.

8 My child’s lessons are not 49% 50% 1% 0%
disrupted by bad behaviour.

9 This school deals with any cases | 57% 41% 1% 1%
of bullying effectively. (Bullying
includes persistent name-calling,
cyber, racist and homophobic
bullying).

10 | This school helps me to support | 61% 38% 1% 0%
my child’s learning.

11 | This school responds well to my | 65% 34% 1% 0%
concerns.

12 | This school keeps me well 66% 34% 0% 0%
informed.

13 | I would recommend this school | Yes No
to another parent. 100%

Your comments are important to us.
Thank you to the families who filled in 80 questionnaires.

Maria

Kemal

Headteacher




